Product Type Series Model Name Output
Voltage
Output
Current Input Current Input Voltage Range
Redundancy Module CliQ II DRR-20A 22-60 V 20.0 A (1+1 Redundancy) =
Nominal 2 × 12.5 A
(N+1 Redundancy) =
Nominal 2 × 10 A

A - Metal Case, with Class I, Div 2
N - Metal Case, without Class I, Div 2
Model Numbering
DR  – 24V XXXA
DIN Rail Product Type
U - DC-UPS Module
B - Buffer Module
Output Voltage Output Current B - CliQ II Series
C - CHROME Series
M - CliQ M Series
A - Metal Case, with Class I, Div 2
N - Metal Case, without Class I, Div 2
Z - Plastic Case, without Class I, Div 2
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
Product Type Series Model Name Nominal
Voltage Charging Current Discharging Current
Battery Module CliQ M DRN-24V7AAEN 24 V 2.1 A Max 40.0 A Max
N
EW
N
EW
N
EW
N
EW
DR N – 24V XA A E N
DIN Rail Product Type
N - Battery Module
(without Battery)
Input / Output
Voltage
Capacity
7A - 7.2 AH
A - Metal Frame E- Lead Acid
Battery
N - Without Class I, Div 2
Product Selection Guide